L22000214493

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	_
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800391173308

07/21/22--01023--029 *#55.00

2022 NOV -3 AM 8: 27

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp		·		
SUBJE	CT.	Morris Oak Rea	al Estate Firm LLC		
NODJE	<u> </u>	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	_		
			Ashley Morris		
			Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Morris (Dak Real Estate Firm LLC	,	
			Firm/Company		
		12724 Gra	n Bay Parkway West, Sui	te 410,	
			Address		
			Jacksonville,Florida 3	2258	
			City/State and Zip Code		
		-	norrisoakrealestatefirmlle.	-	
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	H:		
	Ashley N	Morris		9247	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for the	e following amount:			
□ \$2 5	i.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		\$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Pagistration S		Street Ado	lress:	

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

2022 --- -3 AH 8: 37

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 12, 2022

ASHLEY MORRIS 12724 GRAN BAY PARKWAY WEST SUITE 410 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258

SUBJECT: MORRIS OAK REAL ESTATE FIRM LLC

Ref. Number: L22000214493

We have received your document for MORRIS OAK REAL ESTATE FIRM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Missin the last page of the Amendment Form with required Signature. I am enclosing the page.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 522A00022841

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 NOV -3 AM 8: 27

Morris Oak Real Estate	Firm LLC	(·	- MI 0. 21
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears ollity Company)	on our records.	TALLAHASSEE FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Horida document number	ere filed on	May 05 2022	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	y company her	<u>-e</u> :	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the de	signation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	12724 Gra	in Bay Parkway V	Vest, Suite 410,
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Jackson	ville, Florida 3225	58
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		an Bay Parkway V ksonville, Florida	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add gent and/or the new registered office address here:	lress on our re	cords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:			.
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florid	la street address	
		, Florid	
,	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f	Changing	Kegiste	יייי דיי		·	_
		- 1	' /			

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ashley Morris	12724 Gran Bay Parkway West, Suite 410.	≡ Add
		Jacksonville,Florida 32258	□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 🗆 🖂 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

-					,,,,,,			
_								
								
					<u>.</u>		···	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								
						رين ۱۳ است	2027	
						ALL.	2022 NOV	· F
	•					A F	- - -3	der agree Transport
4						AHASSEI	<u> </u>	\$ 8 J
	-		·	•		<u> </u>	<u>œ</u>	
								
_								
								
n effective date i	if other than the da	specific and cam	ioi be prior to da	le of filing or mor	e than 90 days afte			
	inserted in this block tive date on the Depar			statutory filing	requirements, thi	s date will not b	e listed as	the
ecord'specifies is filed.	fa'delayed'effective'da	ite, but not an e	ffective time, a	it 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of: (t) The 90th day	after the	
1/7 /	1001							
ted _/(//	2+/		22					
,	H8hled 1	MANA						
	-1-1	nuture of a memb	er or authorized	representative o	a member		æ	
	(/	21	. , .	1/1 /				